Shipper's Name and Address	Si	hipper's accour	nt Number	Not nego	Not negotiable		MT LOGISTIK GMBH			
PFEIFFER VACUUM GMBH					1	HENRI-DUFFAUT-STR. 1				
BERLINER STRASSE 43				Air W	Air Waybill Issued by		8 WETZ	LAR		
35614 ASSLAR, GERMANY VATDE112595442				GERMANY VAT: DE813079574				79574		
W. (152) 12000442	Copies 1	Copies 1,2 and 3 of the Air Waybill are originals and have the same validity.								
Consignee's Name and Address		It is agreed that the goods described herein are accepted in apparent good order and consdition (except as								
SHANGHAI EASTERN FUDART TRANSPORTATION					noted) for carriage, SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT ON THE REVERSE HEREOF, ALL GOODS MAY BE CARRIED BY ANY OTHER MEANS INCLUDING ROAD OR ANY OTHER					
SERVICES C/O SPEEDMILE LOG		CARRIER UNLESS SPECIFIC CONTRARY INSTRUCTIONS ARE GIVEN HEREON BY THE SHIPPER, AND SHIPPER AGREES THAT THE SHIPMENT MAY BE CARRIED VIA INTERMEDIATE								
SHIWAN QI RD 1018 201202 SHANGHAI CHINA			STOPPING PLACES WHICH THE CARRIER DEEMS APPROPRIATE, THE SHIPPER'S ATTENTION IS DRAWN TO THE NOTICE CONCERNING CARRIER'S LIMITATION OF LIABILITY, Shipper may							
USCI 913101156072553688	increase	increase such limitation of liability by declaring a higher value for carriage and paying a supplemental								
Issuing Carrier's Agent Name and City		Accounting Information								
			NOTIFY: MR. HIGGINS TEL: 86 21 58887030							
1			CS@SPEEDMILE.COM							
Agent's IATA Code			-							
Airport of Departure (Addr. of first Carrier) and reque	ested Routing			Reference Number				Optional Shipping Information		
FRANKFURT/MAIN									1	
To By first Carrier Routing and	Destination To	о Ву	То	Ву Сиптепсу		VT/VAL	Other	Declared Value for Carriage	Declared Value for Customs	
PVG China Southern				EUR	<u> </u>		Р	NVD	NCV	
Airport of Destination SHANGHAI	CZ452	Requested F	light/Date	Amount I	or Insurance	D.	INSURAN in accorda	CE - If carrier offers insurance and ince with conditions on reverse her	such insurance is requested reof, indicate amount to be	
insured in figures in hox marked amount of insurance Handling Information NOT SECURED - DE/RA/00248-01										
764465/LB										
1								i	sci	
(For USA only). These commodities, technology or software we	ice with the Expo	with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to USA law prohi-					1 - X -			
No. of Gross kg Rate Class Pieces Weight lb Comm		Chargeable Weight	Rate			Total			Quantity of Goods	
RCP Item	No.			Charge						
1 40,0 k Q	43,	5			AS A	GREED	VACUUM PUMPS	AND		
SPARE PARTS - NOT RESTRICTED -									:D -	
	7.	,764465/LB								
	4 /		e e	1	1	-	,	1 80 X 60 X 54	4 CMS	
22DE3#5392111555E5	1 /	-		16.7	-30	N.	17	The same of the sa		
/	V	11 /2	F 74	4	1977	1/	1			
/		V	1 ~		1.40			-		
		1 -	e12 -	比师	THE		17	X .		
	III E	上								
1 40,0 k	1/1	AS AGREED								
Prepaid Weight Charge		Collect	Other C	Charges						
			╛							
Valuation Charge			1							
Tax	-									
Total other Charges Due Agent				Shipper certifies that the particulars on the face hereof are correct and that insofar as any part of						
				nment contains da or cariage by air ac	ngerous god cording to 1	ods, such p the applica	part is prop ible Danger	erly described by name and is in pour	proper	
Total other Charges Due Carrier				condition for cariage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations. MT LOGISTIK GMBH						
				Philipp Münch						
Total Prepaid Total Collect				Signature of Shipper or his Agent						
	MILLO	MT LOGISTIK GMBH								
Currency Conversion Rates cc cha	07.11.	07.11.2022 15:03:11 WETZLAR Philipp Münch								
				Excecuted on (date) at (place) Signature of Issuing Carrier or its Agent						
For Carrier's Use only al Destination	arges at Destina	alion	L	otal collect Charges		/ETLFE	221100	104 WET	- 0003 2009	